Monroe County Schools
2027-2028 School Calendar

CALENDAR HIGHLIGHTS

First Day of School for Students............ccccccuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeee, Monday, August 2, 2027
Last Day of School for Students...........ccuueeiiiiiiiiieeee e Friday, May 19, 2028
Graduation Ceremony at Dan Pitts Stadium............cccccooiiiiiiie, Friday, May 19, 2028

IMPORTANT DATES FOR STUDENTS AND STAFF

SYStEM ClOSEd.......uviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee e July 5 through July 9, 2027
Teacher Pre-Planning..........cccooiiieeeeeee July 26 through July 30, 2027
Grade RepPOIt........ooovviiiiiiiiii, Thursday, September 2, 2027
Labor Day Holiday..........cccooiiiiiiiieieeieeee e Monday, September 6, 2027
Parent ConfereNCEeS. ......ccoue e Thursday, September 23, 2027
Grade REPOM........oooiiiiiiieieeieeeeeeeee e Thursday, October 7, 2027
Fall Break........uooieeiiie e e October 11 through October 15, 2027
Grade RePOIt........ooovviiiiiiiiii Thursday, November 18, 2027
Thanksgiving BreakK...........cccccoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee, November 22 through November 26, 2027
Christmas Break..........c.ooooviiiveiiiiiiiiieie e, December 21 through December 31, 2027
Teacher In-Service Day (Student Holiday)............ccevvevveiiieeiieeiennnnnn.. Monday, January 3, 2027
Grade REPOI........oooie e Thursday, January 6, 2028
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holid@y........ccooviiiiriiiccce e, Monday, January 17, 2028
(€T To [T =T o o] o SRR Thursday, February 10, 2028
WINTEr BreaK.. ... Monday, February 14, 2028
Teacher In-Service Day (Student Holiday)............ccevvevveeieenieennnnn. Tuesday, February 15, 2028
Parent ConferenCeS...........o oo Tuesday, February 29, 2028
Grade REPOM........ooiiiiiiieeiieeee Thursday, March 16, 2028
SPriNg Break. ... April 3 through April 7, 2028
Grade REPOM........ooieeee e Thursday, April 20, 2028
Teacher Post-Planning...........ccoooviiiiiiiiiiiiiii e May 22 through May 24, 2028

Memorial Day HOliday...........uuviiiiiiiiiiee e Monday, May 29, 2028
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2027-2028
MONROE COUNTY SCHOOLS

July
715-7/9 System Closed
7/26-7/30 Pre-Planning

August

8/2 First Day

=

September
9/2 Grade Report
9/6 Labor Day Holiday
9/23 Parent Conferences

October
10/7 Grade Report
10/11-10/15 Fall Break

November
11/18 Grade Report
11/22-11/26 Thanksgiving Break

December
12/21-12/31 Christmas Break

January

1/3 Teacher In-Service
1/6 Grade Report
1/17 MLK Holiday

February
2/10 Grade Report
2/14 Winter Break
2/15 Teacher In-Service
2/29 Parent Conferences

March
3/16 Grade Report

April
4/3-4/7 Spring Break
4/20 Grade Report

May
5/19 Last Day
5/19 MPHS Graduation
5/22-5/24 Post Planning
5/29 Memorial Day Holiday

June
6/19 Juneteenth Holiday

Holidays
In-Service

First/Last Grading Periods
Grade Reports

Parent Conferences
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